SURGICAL PRODUCTS
CLOVERLEAF MEDICAL
S U P P L I E R S  O F  S U R G I C A L  P R O D U C T S
CLOVERLEAF MEDICAL
S U P P L I E R S  O F  S U R G I C A L  P R O D U C T S
W W W . C L O V E R L E A F P R O D U C T S . C O M
TEL: 01494 876 990   FAX: 01494 876 991   EMAIL: INFO@CLOVERLEAFPRODUCTS.COM
6-10 CHURCH FARM COURTYARD, HIGH STREET, CHALFONT ST GILES, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, HP8 4QH, UK

Cannulae
As well as offering our own products Cloverleaf also has the privilege of distributing
medical devices for several eminent companies. In the back pages of this catalogue you
will find summary guides to the following products:
Breform
Surederm
BioAlcamid
Instrumentation
Breast Prosthesis
PRIMO MICRO INFILTRATION
1 Micro Cannula
These very popular small tissue infiltration needles are
available in three tip style preferences.  Three variants of
diameter and two lengths.  Leur-lock fitted. Standard
sizes listed although any size can be specially requested.
A MIC18/A7 - 7cm 18ga Style A Micro
B MIC18/B7 - 7cm 18ga Style B Micro
C MIC18/C7 - 7cm 18ga Style C Micro
D MIC18/A9 - 9cm 18ga Style A Micro
E MIC18/B9 - 9cm 18ga Style B Micro
F MIC18/C9 - 9cm 18ga Style C Micro
G MIC16/A7 - 7cm 16ga Style A Micro
H MIC16/B7 - 7cm 16ga Style B Micro
I MIC16/C7 - 7cm 16ga Style C Micro
J MIC16/A9 - 9cm 16ga Style A Micro
K MIC16/B9 - 9cm 16ga Style B Micro
L MIC16/C9 - 9cm 16ga Style C Micro
M MIC14/A7 - 7cm 14ga Style A Micro
N MIC14/B7 - 7cm 14ga Style B Micro
O MIC14/C7 - 7cm 14ga Style C Micro
P MIC14/A9 - 9cm 14ga Style A  Micro
Q MIC14/B9 - 9cm 14ga Style B  Micro
R MIC14/C9 - 9cm 14ga Style C  Micro
4 Transfer Systems
Leak proof aseptic, trouble free ways to
connect system to system.
A MIC/LLS - 60cc to leur-lock Syringe

CB
A
5 MIC/DRF - Dr Fischer’s Set
We are pleased to introduce Dr Giorgio Fischer’s new
Lipo-Filling instruments.  These instruments were
designed, and are manufactured, in cooperation with
Dr. Fischer himself.  Each “Lipo-Filler” needle comes
with a stainless steel handle and a thin wire rod for
clearing possible needle obstructions.
• 16ga x 15cm curved lipo-filler needle
• 16ga x 12cm curved lipo-filler needle
• 16ga x 10cm straight lipo-filler needle
• 3mm x 15cm harvesting needle
• 14ga x 10cm straight hypo needle
9 Syringe Locks
D SNAP10 - 10cc
E SNAP30 - 30cc
F SNAP60 - 60cc
A SQUARE10 - 10cc
B SQUARE30 - 30cc
C SQUARE60 - 60cc
6 Injection Guns

Popular and inexpensive alternative to
centrifuse use.  Simply attach 60cc Toomey
syringe containing harvested fat onto one end
of the hub and the empty syringe to the other.
By passing the tissue through the mesh fibrous
tissue will be removed and the fat “smoothed”
for re-injection. This can also be used as a
60cc syringe stand for fluid separation.
Additional discs available in sets of 5.
12 Syringe Racks
Medical grade plastic to withstand high
sterilisation temperatures.  Aids harmoniously in
transfer and injection procedures.  5cc, 10cc,
30cc and 60cc syringe holders available.
A MIC/5ccRKD MIC/60ccRK
A MIC/TT10 - Tissue Trans System x2 10cc Syringes
B MIC/TT60 - Tissue Trans System x2 60cc Syringes
C MIC/TT/AUTO - 60cc Tissue Trans Autoclavable Unit
D MIC/TTH3 - Luer to machine Handle Disposable Tubing 6’
E MIC/TTH4 - Luer to Luer Disposable Tubing 6’
F MIC/TTH3 - Additional drilled 10cc syringes x 2

with the flexible Abbott T.
41 ASP/SST
Stainless steel Abbott T. reduces
breakage risk.  Useful to frequent
users.
36 37
39
40
38
41
ASPIRATORS AND ACCESSORIES PRIMO PRIMO ASPIRATORS AND ACCESSORIES
11 12
The aspirator has the benefit of
an on/off hydraulic footswitch.
DISPOSABLE RANGE CETTA CETTA DISPOSABLE RANGE
A MIC16/A7CETTA - 7cm 16ga Style A Micro
B MIC16/A9CETTA - 9cm 16ga Style A Micro
E MIC16/C7CETTA - 7cm 16ga Style C Micro
F MIC16/C9CETTA - 9cm 16ga Style C Micro
C MIC16/B7CETTA - 7cm 16ga Style B Micro
D MIC16/B9CETTA - 9cm 16ga Style B Micro
G 315MIC/HARVCETTA - 3mm x 15cm Harvesting Micro Cannula
H 322MIC/HARVCETTA - 3mm x 22cm Harvesting Micro Cannula
CANNULAE NOT ACTUAL SIZE.
STYLE A

B 315SMTSCETTA - 3mm x 15cm
C 320SMTSCETTA - 3mm x 20cm
MERCEDES
SUBMENTAL
13 14
42 Micro Infiltration Cannula
ARROW HEAD
43 Transfer Systems
Leak proof aseptic, trouble free ways to
connect system to system.
45 Toomey Disposable Cannula
A MIC/LLSCETTA - 60cc to leur-lock Syringe
B MIC/LLNCETTA - 60cc to leur-lock needle
C MIC/LL/LLCETTA - Leur-lock to leur-lock
CB
44 SNAP60CETTA 60cc
A
DISPOSABLE RANGE  CETTA CETTA DISPOSABLE RANGE
A INF/n215 - 2mm x15cm
B INF/n223 - 2mm x 23cm

E 430MMCETTA - 4mm x 30cm
F 530MMCETTA - 5mm x 30cm
ONE HOLE
A 215OHMCETTA - 2mm x 15cm
B 320OHMCETTA - 3mm x 20cm
C 430OHMCETTA - 4mm x 30cm
ONE HOLE
17
50 Fibertech GMBH  Fiber available in 400 and 600 microns
Single use fibres and one piece cannulae, pre-packed sterile.  All fibre sizes
silicone/Tefzel coated, NA 0.22 and SMA905 connectors. No Fibre stripping necessary,
compatible to all major machine brands. Fibertech are one of Europe’s industry leaders
in the production of high quality quartz/quartz multi mode fibre and customised fiber
optic cable for industrial, scientific and medical applications.
One Piece Cannula
A LFC400/150 - 18g 150mm one piece cannulae + 400 Micron Fiber
B LFC400/250 - 18g 250mm one piece cannulae + 400 Micron Fiber
C LFC600/150 - 17g 150mm one piece cannulae + 600 Micron Fiber
D LFC600/200 - 17g 200mm one piece cannulae + 600 Micron Fiber
E LFC600/250 - 17g 250mm one piece cannulae + 600 Micron Fiber
49 Liposome Cream
Gentle and regular massage can have positive advantages when attempting to
smooth out the results of liposuction or lypolisis treatments. Many Stateside
surgeons are now advising patients to begin massage at 2 -3 weeks post surgery